Z0O-Cup 2017

Rangliste

Pool 1 Gewicht: - 22.6 kg

1. Rang
2. Rang
3. Rang
3. Rang

Camenzind
Alessio
Kento

Sprenger

Aline
Sidler
Sueoka

Liam

Pool 2 Gewicht: - 24.8 kg

1. Rang
2. Rang
3. Rang
3. Rang

Flum
Livia
Manuel

Tambour

Liam
Giger
Kauflin

Maxim

Pool 3 Gewicht: - 26.7 kg

1. Rang
2. Rang
3. Rang
3. Rang

Liam
Rémy
Christian
Nick

Michel
Bieger
Tomuschat

Bachmann

Pool 4 Gewicht: - 26.9 kg

1. Rang
2. Rang
3. Rang
3. Rang

Djukic
Neo
Gancs
Balduin

Sofija
Bartoszek
Janosch

Spahn

Pool 5 Gewicht: - 27.7 kg

1. Rang
2. Rang
3. Rang
3. Rang

Ruben
Kunz
Daniel

Matwej
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Christoff
Liah
Canal

Muller

JC Wetzikon
JC Uster
JC Uster
JC Wetzikon

JC Wetzikon
JC Uster
JC Uster
JC Wetzikon

JC Baéretswil
JC Uster
JC Uster
JC Wetzikon

JC Wetzikon

JC Uster

JC Wetzikon

JC Tsukuri Mannedorf

JC Uster
JC Wetzikon
JC Wetzikon

Judokai Wallisellen
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Pool 6 Gewicht: - 30.3 kg

1. Rang
2. Rang
3. Rang
3. Rang

Tim
Raphael
Constantin
Kihne

Nesterak
Christoff
Toggenburger
Xenia

Pool 7 Gewicht: - 32.2 kg

1. Rang
2. Rang
3. Rang
3. Rang

Gian

Kunz
Mohammad
Eberle

Frei
Loris
Ali
Nick

Pool 8 Gewicht: - 32.1 kg

1. Rang
2. Rang
3. Rang
3. Rang

Gwendolynn
Sebastian
Ophelia
Koch

Aschwanden
Robinson
Sellaro-Lester

Flurina

Pool 9 Gewicht: - 36.6 kg

1. Rang Gabor Kessler

2. Rang Saxer Cedric

3. Rang Luca Jobadze
Pool 10 Gewicht: - 40.6 kg

1. Rang Leander Spahn

2. Rang Oscar Peach

3. Rang Cristiano Ribeiro
Pool 11 Gewicht: - 42.9 kg

1. Rang Valentin Spahn

2. Rang Anissa Bieger

3. Rang Eberle Mike

Verantwortlicher Turnier:

Christian Bischof

JC Uster
JC Uster
JC Wetzikon
JC Wetzikon

JC Uster
JC Wetzikon
JC Uster
JC Wetzikon

JC Uster

JC Wetzikon
Judokai Wallisellen
JC Wetzikon

JC Meilen
JC Wetzikon
JC Uster

JC Tsukuri Mannedorf
JC Uster

Judokai Wallisellen

JC Tsukuri Mannedorf
JC Uster
JC Wetzikon

Verantwortlicher Turnierausfiihrung:
Reto Bischoff
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